
0

10

20

30

40

50

60

Latisana e

Palmanova

San Daniele e

Tolmezzo

SMM Udine IRCCS Burlo G. Gorizia e

Monfalcone

Cattinara e

Maggiore Ts

IRCCS CRO San Vito e

Spilimbergo

SMA Pordenone San Giorgio

Li
tr

i 
x 

1.
0
0
0
 g

io
rn

a
te

 d
i 
d

e
g

e
n
za

 o
rd

in
a
ri
a

Consumo di soluzione idroalcolica nelle strutture di chirurgia

2021 - 1° sem. 2021 - 2° sem. 2022 - 1° sem. 2022 - 2° sem.


